Tech Mahindra uses AWS to power netOps.ai platform

Technology

Author: mahindraadmin Category: Technology Published: 3/1/2022

New Delhi – March 1st, 2022 – Tech Mahindra, a leading provider of digital transformation, consulting and business re-engineering services and solutions, has signed a multi-year Strategic Collaboration Agreement with Amazon Web Services (AWS) to help power its cloud-based software-driven platform netOps.ai. NetOps.ai is an automation and intelligent managed services platform based on cloud-native principles that help carriers achieve business outcomes by reducing the time to market and enabling new revenue streams with 5G.

Communication Service Providers (CSPs) across the globe are moving towards 5G transformation and preparing to roll out 5G networks. Tech Mahindra's netOps.ai is designed to accelerate 5G network adoption by automating the network life cycle of certified and benchmarked network functions. With netOps.ai, CSPs can reduce the total cost of operations and accelerate network cloud transformation on AWS.

Manish Mangal, Global Business Head, 5G & Network Services, Tech Mahindra, said, "Carriers globally are deploying cloud-native 5G networks that are driving a significant transformation of existing network infrastructure and operations support tools. NetOps.ai provides a seamless approach for such transformation journeys. Our collaboration with AWS will accelerate the journey to the networks of the future."

Tech Mahindra is an AWS Premier Partner with a comprehensive set of capabilities to accelerate carriers and enterprises in their evolution towards 5G networks and services. Tech Mahindra is adept in practices that transform 5G networks, enabling customers to imagine, design, and execute their transformation.

Adolfo Hernandez, Vice President, Global Telco Business Unit at AWS, said: "AWS is committed to accelerating Telco Network transformation for our customers by building innovative cloud-native infrastructure solutions in 5G Core and RAN domains. We are excited to collaborate with Tech Mahindra to help our customers achieve their business objectives of velocity, costs, and quality."

About Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra offers innovative and customer-centric digital experiences, enabling enterprises, associates and society to Rise. We are a USD 5.1 billion organisation with 121,900+ professionals across 90 countries, helping 997 global customers, including Fortune 500 companies. We are focused on leveraging next-generation technologies, including 5G, Blockchain, Cybersecurity, Artificial Intelligence, and more, to enable end to end digital transformation for global customers. Tech Mahindra is one of the fastest-growing brands and amongst the top 15 IT service providers globally. Tech Mahindra has consistently emerged as a leader in sustainability and is recognised amongst the '2021 Global 100 Most sustainable corporations in the World' by Corporate Knights. With the NXT.NOW framework, Tech Mahindra aims to enhance 'Human Centric Experience' for our ecosystem and drive collaborative disruption with synergies from a robust portfolio of companies. We aim at delivering tomorrow's experiences today and believe that the 'Future is Now'.

We are part of the Mahindra Group, founded in 1945, one of the largest and most admired multinational federation of companies with 260,000 employees in over 100 countries. It enjoys a leadership position in farm equipment, utility vehicles, information technology and financial services in India and is the world's largest tractor company by volume. It has a strong presence in renewable energy, agriculture, logistics, hospitality and real estate. The Mahindra Group has a clear focus on leading ESG globally, enabling rural prosperity and enhancing urban living, with a goal to drive positive change in the lives of communities and stakeholders to enable them to Rise.

Connect with us on $\underline{www.techmahindra.com} \parallel$ Our Social Media Channels

Facebook

Twitter

Linkedin

Youtube

For more information on Tech Mahindra, please contact:

Abhilasha Gupta, Global Corporate Communications and Public Affairs

Email: media.relations@techmahindra.com;

Abhilasha.Gupta@TechMahindra.com

Tags:

Mahindra Group Tech Mahindra AWS netOps.ai digital transformation 5G networks